DROSCAND

BLINDFLENSER M/O-RING SPOR

5545-00S

Artikkelnr.

55450008S
554500128
55450016S
554500208
55450024S
554500328
55450040S
55450048S
55450056S
55450064S

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produktgruppe

Type
WP

Materiale

Dimensjon
172"
3/4"
m
11/4"
112"
on
21/2"
3
31/2"
4

26.04.2024

3000 PSI

551

SAE

3000 PSI

AISI 316

Prod. Type
AFC-080
AFC-100
AFC-102
AFC-104
AFC-106
AFC-108
AFC-110
AFC-112
AFC-114
AFC-116
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